
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

41 

7 

73 

08 

75 

04 

32 

27 

1 

51 

88 

53 

86 

47 

141 

42 

8 

Name 

Michael Pettiford 

Eric Prill 

Kevin Ruck 

Bill Hingston 

Mike Halbrook 

Jonathan Goodale 

Neal Frank 

Jamie Blust 

David Muramoto 

Paul Whiting 

Paul Jensen 

Guy Ruse 

Randy Wagner 

Michael Jaeger 

George Walker 

Jim Stinehelfer 

Carolyn Kujala 

Class 

T1 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

T1 

STL 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

GT3 

STL 

STL 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.640 

1:40.996 

1:43.167 

1:43.353 

1:43.721 

1:43.794 

1:45.584 

1:45.709 

1:46.661 

1:47.272 

1:47.539 

1:47.787 

1:48.329 

1:48.996 

1:52.832 

2:02.252 

2:06.671 

In Session 

Qual  

Qual  

Qual  

Qual  

Sat Race 

Qual  

Sat Race 

Qual  

Qual  

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Qual  

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Qual  

Sat Race 

2nd Overall Time 

1:40.841 

1:42.544 

1:43.592 

1:43.959 

1:43.865 

1:45.199 

1:45.691 

1:46.075 

1:47.249 

1:47.384 

1:47.600 

1:48.168 

1:48.587 

1:50.060 

1:52.848 

2:02.561 

2:07.216 

2nd Session 

Qual  

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Qual  

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Qual  

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Sat Race 

Qual  

Sat Race 

Hometown 

Louisville CO 

Topeka KS 

Atascosa TX 

Aurora CO 

Coppell TX 

Conifer CO 

Santa Fe NM 

Castle Rock CO 

Aurora CO 

Puhrump NV 

Colorado Springs CO 

Boulder CO 

Tulsa OK 

Edgewood NM 

Tulsa OK 

Copper Mountain CO 

Tucson AZ 

Region 

Colo 

KAN 

OVR 

Colo 

Tex 

Colo 

RioG 

CDR 

Colo 

LV 

CDR 

Colo 

NeOk 

RioG 

NEOK 

Colo 

RioG 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson/David Nokes 

Chairman SOM Peter Olivola 

Sanction # 15-M-3556-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 4 - GTL, EP, FP, HP, STL 

Grp 4 Grid Sunday 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


